
                           SDG SUMMER SCHOOL 2025
Mon 30 June Tue 1 July Wed 2 July Thu 3 July Fri 4 July Sat 5 July Sun 6 July Mon 7 July Tue 8 July Wed 9 July Thu 10 July Fri 11 July Sat 12 July Sun 13 July

8:00

Registration & 
Welcome Apero8:30

Cafe Croissant 
and Concept- 

Theory of 
Change

Cafe croissants 
and concept- 
Innosuisse 

Coffee, 
Croissants

Cafe Croissant 
and Concepts 
Croudsourcing 

and AI

Mohanty

9:00

Introduction to 
SDG Solution 

Space, Networking 
and Ice Breaking 

with Code of 
Conduct

First Pitching 
session

Visit CERN

ReModel UN 
Event

Tour of 
International 

Geneva Team Activity Final Pitching 
and Results

9:30

Team Activity

Team Activity

Team Activity

10:00

Introduction to 
SDG Summer 

School 2025 and 
SDG Olympiad

Team Activity
Team Acctivity

10:30
Team Building-

introduce 
themselves

Skills/Learning/Col
lective 

Int/Collaborative

Workshop:How 
to pitch?

11:00

11:30

12:00

Lunch BB Lunch with 
Christina Hertle

BB Lunch with 
Sphere Standards Lunch

12:30

BB Lunch- 
Fleur/Nikola

BB Lunch with
WWF

BB Lunch with 
WMO

Lunch Lunch13:00
Lunch at SDG 

13:30
14:00

Understanding 
the SDGs

Team Activity

Team Activity

Second Pitching 
session

Youth Track 
Session

 of WSIS+20
Team Activity

Feedback, 
Documenting and 

Last steps

14:30

Team Activity

Team Activity
Team Acctivity

15:00

Workshop: 
Mapping 

Knowledge/Why 
data is important?

15:30

Feedback and 
Review

Third Pitching 
session

16:00

Visit the lake for 
a fun evening16:30

17:00

Visit the ICRC 
Mueseum

Apero

17:30

Evening Coffee 
with addict Lab- 

Problem 
Solving Open Air Cinema


